
Rule 2 29 

(a) Insert full name(s} 

and address(es) of 
admunistrator(s) 

* Dekte as applicable 

Form 2 16B 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Notice of statement of affairs 2.16B 

Name of Company Company Number 

Vendside Limited 03367773 

In the Court case number 

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 8465 of 2013 
Birmingham District Registry 

(full name of court) 

We (a) Edward Wiliams of PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, Donington Court, Pegasus Business Park, Castle 

Donington, East Midlands DE74 2UZ, Lyn Leon Vardy ot PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, 1 East Parade, 
Sheffield SI 2ET and David Matthew Hammond of PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, Cornwall Court, 19 
Cornwall Street, Birmmngham B3 2DT 

attach a copy of - 

* the statement of affairs, 

* the statements of concurrence, 

1n respect of the administration of the above company 

Contact Details: 

You do not have to give any contact information in 
the box opposite but if you do, 1t will help Compantes 
House to contact you if there ts a query on the torm = 
The contact mformation that you give will be visible 
to searchers of the public record 

sere a= Le 7 
oint Joint 7 Administrator(s) 

Dated 29 October 2013 

Marcus Connew 

PncewaterhouseCoopers LLP Benson House 33 Wellington Street, Lecds LS1 4JP 

~ 

Tel 0113 289 4462 

DX Number DX Exchange 

poiirel 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Vhen you have completed and signed this form please send 1t to the Registrar of Compames at 

“ompanies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff 

A31 



Rule 2 28 

(a) Insert full name of each person 

required to submit statement 

) (Db) Insert full name of company 

(c) insert full name and address 
of each person sent this notice 

(d) Insert name of 
admunssrrator(s) 

(e) Insert full address 

(4) Delete words in brackets of not 
apphcable 

Form 2 13B 

Notice requiring submission of a statement 
of affairs 

Name of company Company number 
Vendside Limited 03367773 

In the Court case number 

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 8465 of 2013 
Bumingham District Registry 

(full name of court) 

The Admunistrator(s) require(s) a statement of affairs to be prepared and submitted by 
(a) David McGarry of 3 Gregory Crescent, Harworth, Doncaster, South Yorkshire DN1} 8LF 

as to the affairs of (b) Vendside Limited (‘the Company") 

A notce requiring submission of a statement of affaurs has been sent to each of the following 
persons (c) 

David McGarry of 3 Gregory Crescent, Harworth, Doncaster, South Yorkshire DN11 8LF 

The statement of affairs must be submitted within | f days of receipt of this nottce to 
(d) Edward Wilhams, Lyn Vardy and Matthew Hammond (‘the Administrator(s)”) 

at (e) PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, Benson House, 33 Wellmgton Street, Leeds LS1 4JP 

signed <x LLE 
Joint Administrator 

Dated Z he WIT 

WARNING 

It is an offence under parngraph 48(4) of Schedule B} to the Insolvency Act 1986 1f you fail without 
reasonable excuse to comply with this requirement. 

Sectron 235 of the Insolvency Act 1986 places a duty on you (f) (as an officer of the company) to provide the 
admuntstrator with information and attend upon tim if required I haveto warn you that failure to submit the 
statement of affairs as required by this notice, or to co-operate with the administrator under section 235 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986, may make you hable to a fine and, for contunued contravention, to a daily default fine 

Under paragraph 10 of Schedule i to the Company Directors Disqualification Act 1986 failure to submit a 
statement of affairs or to co-operate with the administrator under section 235 of the Insolvency Act 1986 are 
matters which may be taken into account by the court in determinmg whether a person 1s unfit to be an officer 
of or to be involved in the management of acompany Unfit conduct may result wn a disqualification under the 
Company Directors Disquatificanion Act 1986 

Note: 
Forms for the preparation of the statement of affairs are enclosed Under Rule 2 32 expenses incurred in 
making the statement of affairs which the administrator considers to be reasonable can be claimed out of the 

company’s assets 



Rule 229 

(a) Insert name and address of 
registered office o! f the company 

(b) Insert date 

Statement of affairs 

Name of company Company number 
Vendside Limited 03367773 

In the Court case number 

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 
Birmingham District Registry 

(full name of court) 

8465 of 2013 

Form 2 14B 

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Vendside Limited, Benson House, 33 Wellington Street, 

Leeds, LS1 4JP 

on the (b) 12 September 2013, the date that the company entered administration 

Statement of Truth 

1 believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, te and complete statement of the 
affairs of the above named company as at (b) 12 September 2013 the date that the company entered 
admumistration 

Full name Das d Cowper. Ne Gacor 

Signed Oa) 

— 7 

Dated 28" Sere bee 2oi2 



A—-Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

hooear4 Vewe as fee last Actoowty 

béess~—. loans as Ke last Atte wed 

\O, Posceenes Su@ea To Shien Rs CAAADG 

bé<ss~" Seren Quriag 

Soepws|hemcrency AS GAs cAAea& 

Sone MOLTAMES 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Assets So€geécx To Ltoups RG cunce 

broups TE6 cottent 

Uncharged assets: 

NATIONAL Wesimanstéed 

loan 7D THE UDM (MomAsnin Secne 4) 

Leas Wd AD Lins te 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

ACCouyT 

Bars im 

Date. Rol ox\ 13 

ALLEINT 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

24 30/13 

\ 273,96) 
he 

2 +1 3A. ooo 

(1G. 000) 

1,.&56, $02| \, Wel coo 

S65,000 

280, 805| SB. 80S 

220,53a 220,530 

190,000 190,000 

220,000 220, O22 

9.SS8 131] 2,627,335 

Sane 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Tota) assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

: £12,627 23S 

NIA 
£12,677, 335° 

£ 

$23,461 

£ |2,093.868 

£ 

2014 1000 

£ 1,397, S63 

£ 

32% GET 

£2.4Uw SIS 

£ 

119, LBS 

, [2246680 
£ 

N)A 
£ 12,2, 6S0 

£ 
£2 

£ (2,246, buS 

i Date “3 ol 04 \ V3. 



s Aueduros 
JOJIPII9 JO 

SWeN 

uorssassod 

s Auedwioo 
of Shareholder 

Rule 2 29 Form 2 15B 

Statement of concurrence 

Name of company 
Vendside Limited 

Company number 
03367773 

In the 
High Court of Jusuce, Chancery Division, 
Birmingham Distnet Registry 

Court case number 
8465 of 2013 

(full name of court) 

(a) Insert full name and address 
of registered office of company 

to which statement of affairs 
relates 

(b) Insert date statement of truth 
on the statement of affairs was 

made 

(c) Insert full name of person 
who made the statement of truth 
on the statement of affairs being, 

concurred with 

(d) Insert full name and address 
of person making statement 

*Delete as applicable 

(c) Please list mauers 1n the 
statement of affairs which you 
are nol in agreement with or 

which you consider to be 
erroncous or musleading, or 

matters to which you have no 
direct knowledge and mdicate 

reason for listing them 

With regards the Statement of Affairs of (a) Vendside Limited of Benson House, 33 Wellington Street, 

Leeds, LSi 4JP (‘the Company”) 

made on (b) Q5n Seplember 2O13 

by (c) David McGarry 

Statement of Truth 
‘ 

1 (d) David Nettleship of 69A High Street, Edwinstowe, Nottinghamshire NG22 9DE 

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and I belreve that the facts stated m the 

Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that 

at entered admunistration 

OR 

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following qualifications 

by fhe" cor have been rel 
A e campony, AEec relzuny, anol 

absune then _to yy ao Ty 

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a full, true 

and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered administration 

Full name D aVvID Nemes?’ 

Signed “D Netttel_o 

30 Cekimber 2013 Dated 



+ Rule 2 29 LE Form 2 15B INCOMING COREESPONSE 
PARINERI MIL De 
DEFCTOR ao [ow 

Statement of concyrrengg 

Name of company MANAGER aNTL DATE COiiipany number 

Vendside Limited L 03361773 

OTHER wr fomeR CO 
( i AS 

In the Court case number 

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 8465 of 2013 

Birmingham District Registry 
(full name of court) 

(a) Insert full name and address 
of regestered office of company 

to which statement of affairs 
relates 

(b) Insert date statement of truth 
on the statement of affairs was 

made 

(c) Insert full name of person 
who made the statement of truth 
on the statement of affairs being 

concurred with 

(d) Insert full name and address 

of person making statement 

*Delete as applicable 

(e) Please list matters «a the 
statement of affairs which you 

are not Mm agreement with or 
which you consider to be 

erroneous or musleadsng, or 
matters to which you have ro 
direct knowledge and tndicate 

reason for isting them 

With regards the Statement of Affairs of (a) Vendside Limited of Benson House, 33 Wellington Street, 

Leeds, LS1 4JP (“the Company”) 

made on(b) 2.5% Scbrempee Zor 

by (c} David McGarry 

Statement of Truth 

I (d) Jeffrey Woods of 42 St Peter’s Avenue, Old Church Warsop, Mansfield, Nottunghamshure 

NG20 ORZ 

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and I believe that the facts stated in the 

Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affars of the company on the date that 

it entered admamstration 

OR 

*concur with aa Affairs of the above company, subject to the following qualifications 

() WA 

Lo 

and beleve that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a full, true 

and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered admunistration 

Full name = Ss 

Signed 

Dated AE, A 
ra | 



Rule 2 29 —_——_——o ooo Form 2 15B 
eC, ga arrange 

INCOMING CGAEESPONDENCE 
PARTNER INTL a DATE 

f 
Statement of « 

a0 cep 2043 
Name of company oe RA Company gumber 

Vendside Limited MANAGER TIL L- 5 7033643 

OTHER INTL, DATE 

In the Court casejnumber 

High Court of Susuce, Chancery Division, 8465 of 2013 

Birmingham Disinct Registry 
(full name of court) 

(a) Insert full name and address 
of registered office of company 

to which statement of affairs 
relates 

(b) Insert date statement of truth 
on the statement of affairs was 

made 

(c) Insert full name of person 
who made the statement of truth 
on the statement of affairs being 

concurred with 

(d) Insert full name and address 

of person making statement 

*Delete as applicable 

(€) Please lst matters in the 
statement of affairs which you 
are not in agreement with, or 

which you consider to be 
erroncous or misleading, or 

matters to which you have no 
direct knowledge and indicate 

treason for histing them 

With regards the Statement of Affas of (a) Vendside Limited of Benson House, 33 Wellington Street, 

Leeds, LS1 4JP (“the Company”) 

made on (b) 

by (c) David McGarry 

Statement of Truth 

1 (d) Trevor Barker of 17 Clipstone Road East, Forest Town, Mansfield, Nottinghamsture NG19 OHS 

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and I believe that the facts stated in the 

Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that 

it entered adnumistration 

OR 

*concur with the Statement of Affars of the above company, subyect to the following qualifications 

(e) Vot hawnes hal Sinbt 08 the cloturl in the 

Stoterent od adfeirs bebvre | beleve then +o be 

Avoe Worect on the fact Jhot ther, hove. bees 

Provicock bes dhe. Comjanny Seeruberes, 

and beheve that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a full, true 

and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered admsnistration 

Full name —Trevor Koko 

Signed Tf 

Dated 27 September 2017 



Rule 2 29 Form 2 15B 

Statement of concurrence 

Name of company Company number 

Vendside Limited 03367773 

In the Court case number 
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 8465 of 2013 
Birmingham Distnict Registry 

_(full name of court} 

(a) laser full name and address With regards the Statement of Affairs of (a) Vendside Limited of Benson House, 33 Wellington Street, 
of registered office of company Leeds, LS1 4JP (“the Company”) 

to which statement of affairs 
telates 

(b) Insert date statement of truth 
‘on the statement of affairs was 

made 

(c} Insert full name of person 
who made the statement of truth 
on the statement of affairs being 

concurred with 

(d) Insen full name and address 
of person making statement 

*Delete as applicable 

{¢) Please list matters mn the 
Statement of affairs which you 
are not 1n agreement with, or 

which you consider to be 
erroneous or misleading or 

matiers to which you have no 
direct knowledge and indicate 

reason for lHisung them 

made on (b)_2. 8" SSPIEM 64h. Qor3 

by (c) David McGarry 

Statement of Truth 

“1 (d) Michael Stevens of Wood Acre Maylodge Drive, Rufford Park, Newark, Nottinghamshire 
NG22 9DE 

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and I believe that the facts stated in the 
Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affars of the company on the date that 
it entered administration. 

OR 

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, pe qualifications 

° F VA 

aS oeveve that, subyect to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a full, true 
and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered admunistration 

Full name A ipdode  Uesud — Stofers 

Signed Ves 

3.19 °13 
Dated 


